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Q15   Hoja de datos 







coincide,
conparecido a
Q15
  Q152
  Q156
  Q15N
  


comienza con
Q15-*
  Q152*
  Q156*
  Q15N*
  


termina en
*0Q15
  *AQ15
  *BQ15
  *CQ15
  *LQ15
  *MQ15
  *TQ15
  *VQ15
  


Incluido
*BQ15*
  *DQ15*
  *EQ15*
  *LQ15*
  *Q15*
  *Q15-*
  *Q15/*
  *Q150*
  *Q151*
  *Q152*
  *Q153*
  *Q154*
  *Q155*
  *Q156*
  *Q157*
  *Q158*
  *Q159*
  *Q15A*
  *Q15B*
  *Q15C*
  *Q15F*
  *Q15G*
  *Q15N*
  *Q15R*
  *Q15S*
  *Q15T*
  *Q15X*
  



Fabricante

ALL
Avago Technologies
Powerbox
XP Power Limited
 













Fabricante

Número de pieza

componentes Descripción

PDF





XP Power Limited


Q15


ISOLATED, PROPORTIONAL DC TO HV DC CONVERTERS


Ver







Powerbox


Q15-5


0.5 WATTS - 100 - 10KV SINGLE OUTPUT DC/DC INDUSTRIAL


Ver







Avago Technologies


Q152


Subminiature High Performance TS AlGaAs Red LED Lamps


Ver







Avago Technologies


Q152-G00XX


Subminiature High Performance TS AlGaAs Red LED Lamps


Ver








  







Avago Technologies


Q156


Subminiature High Performance TS AlGaAs Red LED Lamps


Ver







Avago Technologies


Q156-H00XX


Subminiature High Performance TS AlGaAs Red LED Lamps


Ver







XP Power Limited


Q15N


ISOLATED, PROPORTIONAL DC TO HV DC CONVERTERS


Ver







Powerbox


Q15N-5


0.5 WATTS - 100 - 10KV SINGLE OUTPUT DC/DC INDUSTRIAL


Ver
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